

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION OF THE PROPERTY O 1905 LANA AVE, NE SALEH OR 97316

APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING

N632458

Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest

MAY 1 6 1997

STRVE BOOKER

INSTRUCTIONS:

Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book Report attached which cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV.

This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with your manufactured structure ownership documents and, if the

-	manufactured structure is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval.							
-	PARI							
25thromegatosta	Legal description and location of real property which is (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed may be substituted):							
******	Lot 25 in Block 4 of Sun Forest Estates Tract 1060, according to the Official Plat							
74.70.70	thereof in file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.							
	there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land list all mortgagees and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided for you names and addresses. If there are none, write "none".							
	AND ADDRESS							
	ry Federal Bank , 440 E. Broadway Ste. 200 Eugene, Or. 97401							
	N							
ļ	Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 13600							
jan	PARTILL PARTIES							
4	Legal description of the manufactured structure which is located on the real property described above:							
	YEAR MAKE WIDTH LENGTH VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO.							
	1997 Fleetwood Lakepointe 27' 52'01" ORFLV48A23974-LP13 /ORFLV48B23974-LP13							
756	List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is secured by the manufactured structure described above. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures from the parties listed below are their							
977	approval that the application may be submitted. If there are hone, write "none".							
ä	NAME AND ADDRESS							
	Liberty Federal Bank: 440 E. Broadway Ste. 200 Eugene, Or. 97401							
edmond	NAME AND ADDRESS							
qm	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY DATE SKRNATURE OF SECURED PARTY							
ž	x Joan Martman 5/5/97 X							
	Tax Vot Number (from assessor): 13600							
. 60	X two do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle.							
1409	I/We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages and							
Вох	security interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in the space provided.							
	RINTED NAME OF OWNER(5)							
P.0	Mike P. Goleman ADDRESS Situs address 145039 Gracewood Place, LaPine Market Address 145039 Gracewood Place Market Address 145039 Gracewood							
	What the P.O. DOX 100! CAPINE, ORE							
Co.	SIGNA MUNE OF OWNER ADDRESS							
	X YINGERIEREN X VINGERIEREN X							
Ĕ-vi •4~j								
Key	Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approved.							
DATE ISONATURE OF OWN-DEFICER								
TO:	6-9-97 X a Anna Collan							
RETURN	This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from: $\Rightarrow (o-Q-Q)$							
RE	La Company of the Com							

THE RESERVE	Cos. 19					CS	
		the tip of the second of the	The second secon			40400	
TOOL OIL YER	OWLINI ON	e. kayız Ales İspali töletabili		Osid Heliosio		CULUD	
MAN EN ANTE	10 (10 m)	restriction of the Charlesteel	erite et de la composition della composition del				
station of magnification.	a thirth agrangety profile of S	ud tem at keug pe		istorio de la propiació Lista de la composición		To the second se	
ta di kabanan ay	ကြောင်းသည်။ မြောင်းသည်။ မြောင်းသည်။ ကြောင်းသည်။ မြောင်းသည်။ မြောင်းသည်။ မြောင်းသည်။ မြောင်းသည်။ မြောင်းသည်။ မြောင်းသည်။ မြောင်းသည်။ မြောင်းသည်။ မ			19 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10			
STAT	E OF OREGON)	- :				
COUN	TTY OF LANE) [88.	6 137			
THE OF	FOREGOING INST	RUMENT WA	S ACKNOWLE	DGED BEFOR	E ME THIS	2ND DAY	
AS M	ORTGAGE CREDIT A	DMINISTRATOR	CF LI	BERTY FEDI	RAL BANK,	S.B., AN	
OREG	GON CORPORATION	N, ON BEHA	LLF OF THE	. • 1	.ио . (()	F	
				May PUB	LIC	no	
				my commuss:	ION EXPIRE	S: <u>01/02/2</u> 001	
				V			
The state of the s		ierieska aleika. Parkiku	$A \setminus V$				
	er i distribution di persenta di se Transference	areas f		*	- 1		
STATE OF O	REGON,		\	Marie	FORM No. 23—Al Stevens-Next Low	KNOWLEDGMENT. Publishing Co. NL	
County ofDeschutes		ss. MAY 1 6 1997			Stevens-Nest Law Publishing Co. Nt. Portland, OR 97/204 @ 1992		
	REMEMBERED, The	t on this 24t		- 4		, 1997,	
before me, the	undersigned, a Nota ce P. Goleman	ry Public in a	nd for the State	e of Oregon, per	rsonally appear	ed the within	
named							
known to me	to be the identical	individual	described in ar	nd who executed	d the within in	strument and	
acknowledged	to me that		-	me freely and vo. EOF, I have here		nd and affixed	
			my of	ficial seal the da	y and year last a	above written.	
		1	V Mich	llu Corus	Notary Pul	olic for Ozegon	
MICH	FFICIAL SEAL HELLE COUCH Y PUBLIC-OREGON		Му сотт	ission expires	1-13-00		
COMMI	SSION NO. 048759 PIRES JANUARY 13, 2000			Augustus of the Control of the Contr			
an en en en arrive personale de la companya de la c La companya de la co	प्रमुख र अस्तिमार क्षा १ च सुराह्यके स्कृति सिन्धि -		1870年後期的海外市	NAMES OF THE STATE		ACC AN APPLICATE STEELS	
STATE OF OREGON	: COUNTY OF KLAMA	VTH: ss.					

Filed for record at request of Klamath County Title the 12th de of June A.D., 19 97 at 3:09 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M97 of Deeds on Page 18137

Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk

FEE \$15.00

Bernetha G. Lessch, County Clerk